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Cactus & Pine, GCSA 2019 Calendar

January 7" ~ January 11" ~ U of A Turf School ~
Maricopa County Extension Office

* February 3" — February 7*" GCSAA Golf Industry Show in San Diego
Monday, January 28" Regulatory Seminar w/Golf ~ The Legacy Golf Club
Monday, March 18 Course Visit Event ~ Apache Sun Golf Course
Tuesday, March 26" Transition Seminar w/Golf ~ Mesa Country Club
Saturday, April 13'" ~ Arizona Golf Day at the Ballpark ~
DBacks versus The Padres ~ Chase Field 5:10 PM
Monday, April 29'" Cactus & Pine Annual Meeting & Golf ~ Gainey Ranch Golf Club
Tuesday, May 14" CEU Day ~ DoubleTree Conference Center 7:30 am — 2:45 pm
Sunday & Monday, May 19" & 20, Allied Association Las Vegas Education & Golf
Southern Highlands & UNLV ~ Golf: South Shore & Spanish Trail
Friday, May 31° Technology Field Day ~ TBD
Thursday, June 13, Renovation Project ~ Up Close ~ FireRock Golf Club
Saturday, June 29" — Monday, July 1%, Summer Golf Get Away++ ~ Payson, AZ
Chaparral Pines & Payson Golf Course
Thursday, July 18", ~ Overseeding Seminar & Golf ~ Pebble Creek
Sunday, July 21°* ~ Family Golf Get Together ~ Oakcreek Country Club
Wednesday, August 14", Employee Challenge at Scottsdale Silverado Golf Club
Tuesday, August 20", Water Summit, BMP’s For Water, Climatology/Weather, Water
Regulations & Golf ~ Phoenix Country Club
Monday, September 9" Higher Elevation Diseases & Fertility,

Cool Season Grasses, etc. w/Golf ~ Pine Canyon Golf Club
Sunday, September 16", AZ D-Backs versus The Reds 1:10 PM
Friday, October 25" ~ Assistant Golf Course Superintendents Boot Camp & Golf
Monday, November 11", GM/Pro/Superintendent Tournament ~ TBA
Monday, November 25", Pest Management & Pesticide Safety CEU Day East Valley ~
Tuesday, November 26", Pest Management & Pesticide Safety CEU Day ~ West
Valley ~ Recreation Centers of Sun City West
Monday, December 2™ It’s All About The Tournament! Tournament Ideas & Formats,
Rules Changes & Regulations, Pace of Play, Green Speed,

Height, Playability, Ratings, etc.

Saturday, December 14, Holiday Party at Bell Lanes
PLEASE NOTE: DAYS, TIMES AND LOCATIONS MAY CHANGE AND DATES ADDED!




